
CARRERA SAN JOSE BENEIXAMA 13‐3‐2022
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

1 IGUAL, Eric LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐1 1:31:4129
2 MESTRE, Xavi GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐1 1:31:42121
3 CELDA, Hector BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2 1:31:43134
4 ALVAREZ, Hector LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐2 1:31:4732
5 GRAU, Vicent GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐2 1:31:54126
6 TOMAS, Jose David ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1 1:32:06144
7 DOMINGUEZ, Hector JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐2 1:32:135
8 LOPEZ, Juan Jose EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2 1:32:17151
9 MELNIKOV, OLEG GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐2 1:32:2139
10 RAMIREZ, Antonio JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐2 1:32:2110
11 ORTS, Oscar GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐1 1:32:2140
12 CHAZARRA, Pablo ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2 1:32:21137
13 GUIJARRO, Jose Ramon ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1 1:32:21140
14 AZNAR, Vicente EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2 1:32:21156
15 REGAÑO, Aitor AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐2 1:32:2167
16 ORTEGA, Adrian BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2 1:32:21135
17 LORENTE, Alejandro STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMCAD‐2 1:32:2122
18 GUILLEN, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1 1:32:21153
19 CASTELLANO, Pablo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐2 1:32:2142
20 HUERTAS, David AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐1 1:32:2169
21 GINER, Ricardo SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐1 1:32:2146
22 CASTELLA, Daniel SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐2 1:32:2149
23 MARTINEZ, Jaime GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐2 1:32:21150
24 TORRELLA, Jorge STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMCAD‐2 1:32:2115
25 ARLANDIS, Aitor GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐1 1:32:21128
26 SORIA, Hugo BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2 1:32:2163
27 CALATRAVA, David JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐1 1:32:2113
28 MORTES, Iker JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐1 1:32:2111
29 MARTINEZ, ALEX STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMCAD‐1 1:32:2120
30 MONPEAN, Miguel GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐2 1:33:2537
31 JUAN, Esteban GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐2 1:33:44125
32 MILLA, Noe AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐2 1:34:1864
33 CONESA, Juan ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2 1:34:18143
34 MARTIN, Ivan JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐1 1:34:2812
35 MONREAL, Javier GUEROLA‐ULEVEL‐ESETCAD‐2 1:34:3097
36 BAUTISTA, Samuel EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1 1:34:30152
37 JUAN, Joan JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐2 1:34:367
38 MARTINEZ, Javier AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐1 1:34:4671
39 ORTEGA, Asier JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐1 1:34:501
40 FERNANDEZ, Francisco J EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1 1:36:41154
41 TERUEL, Hector JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐2 1:36:418
42 CABALLERO, Elias EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2 1:36:41161
43 ORTUÑO, Hugo LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐2 1:36:4125
44 MARIN, Sergio GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐2 1:36:41123
45 GARCIA, Daniel SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐2 1:37:4159
46 SERRANO, Oscar SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐2 1:37:4156
47 ASENSIO, Pablo JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐2 1:37:4114
48 BONET, Dario GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐2 1:37:4138
49 GARROTE, Angel EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1 1:38:41159
50 PEÑARANDA, Francisco EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1 1:38:41155
51 FERNANDEZ, Jordi SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐1 1:38:4155
52 ARENAS, Joel SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐1 1:38:4151

Cadetes de 1er  año
1 IGUAL, Eric LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐1 1:31:4129
2 MESTRE, Xavi GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREMCAD‐1 1:31:42121
3 TOMAS, Jose David ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1 1:32:06144
4 ORTS, Oscar GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD‐1 1:32:2140
5 GUIJARRO, Jose Ramon ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1 1:32:21140
6 GUILLEN, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1 1:32:21153
7 HUERTAS, David AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AECAD‐1 1:32:2169
8 GINER, Ricardo SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOCAD‐1 1:32:2146
9 ARLANDIS, Aitor GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREMCAD‐1 1:32:21128
10 CALATRAVA, David JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐1 1:32:2113
11 MORTES, Iker JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐1 1:32:2111
12 MARTINEZ, ALEX STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMCAD‐1 1:32:2120
13 MARTIN, Ivan JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐1 1:34:2812
14 BAUTISTA, Samuel EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1 1:34:30152

Cadetes de 2º  año
1 CELDA, Hector BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2 1:31:43134
2 ALVAREZ, Hector LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐2 1:31:4732
3 GRAU, Vicent GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREMCAD‐2 1:31:54126
4 DOMINGUEZ, Hector JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐2 1:32:135
5 LOPEZ, Juan Jose EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐2 1:32:17151
6 MELNIKOV, OLEG GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD‐2 1:32:2139
7 RAMIREZ, Antonio JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐2 1:32:2110
8 CHAZARRA, Pablo ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2 1:32:21137
9 AZNAR, Vicente EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐2 1:32:21156
10 REGAÑO, Aitor AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AECAD‐2 1:32:2167
11 ORTEGA, Adrian BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2 1:32:21135
12 LORENTE, Alejandro STEFANO GARZELLI TEAMCAD‐2 1:32:2122
13 CASTELLANO, Pablo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD‐2 1:32:2142
14 CASTELLA, Daniel SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOCAD‐2 1:32:2149

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM AMIANTO 4:35:571
BONILLO TEAM 4:36:252
ESETEC‐PIKOLINOS 4:36:483
JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINSPORT 4:36:554
EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBAN 4:36:595
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 4:37:036
STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM 4:37:037
AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKASCOLA 4:39:008
LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIME 4:40:099
SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTI 4:42:2310

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
IGUAL UBEDA, ERIC 61 29
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, HECTOR 32 32
GRAU JUAN, VICENT 23 126
ORTS ROCHE, OSCAR 24 40
TERUEL MARTINEZ, HECTOR 25 8
MESTRE GINESTAR, XAVI 16 121
MELNIKOV, OLEG 17 39


